COMPRESSORS
n Size range from 123 to
300 cfm, or 33 to 70 tons
n Available in six different
voltages for either 50 or
60 hz applications
n Available in nine different
motor horsepowers to cover

Talk to CMP about the benefits
of a remanufactured 06N.
Model Designation Number
06N GTS104 Compressor
Application
A
W
Digit #5
Air Cooled Condensing
Water Cooled Condensing
1
2  No Significance
Nominal Displacement @ 60 Hz
123 123 cfm
146 146 cfm
174 174 cfm
209 209 cfm
250 250 cfm
300 300 cfm
No Significance
Digit
Packaging
A Standard Packaging
Motor Cooling
E
N
Economized
Non-Economized (Liquid Cooled)
Drive Frequency
5
6
7
50 Hz Only
60 Hz Only
50/60 Hz
Electrical Characteristics (V/ф/Hz)
S
T
U
W
X
Z
460-3-60
575-3-60
––––––
380-3-60
208/230-3-60
200-3-60
400-3-50
––––––
230-3-50
346-3-50
200-3-50
––––––
Compare our 06N compressors to OEM models.
Discover there’s no comparison.
0  6  N  A  1  1  2  3  S  6  E  A
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12